
Shows Results By Earnings

Montana CHA

All RidersWE #1 Area 4 NCHA Days
Heart K Land & Cattle Arena Livingston, MT 6/11/201606/04/2016Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
Cat Light Meghan Foote 74 $576.00Will Nuttall

One Pepto Cat Dianne Schaeffer 73 $384.00Mike Zebarth

Flips Smore Bruce & Debborah Keller 72 $0.00Bruce Keller

Mr Quenique Hank & Karen True 69 $0.00Scott Raftery

Class Total $960.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro
Sues So Smart Bambi Gress 72 $576.00Bambi Gress

Cornball Susan Swanberg 71 $384.00Susan Swanberg

One Pepto Cat Dianne Schaeffer 70 $0.00Dianne Schaeffer

Pistolpackin Tom Cat Hank & Karen True 69 $0.00Hank True

Class Total $960.00Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Kickit Pepto Style Trout Creek Ranch 73 $640.62Robert Keith

Mr Quenique Hank & Karen True 72 $533.85Karen True

Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 71.5 $427.08Kelly Zelikovitz

DMAC Peptosnap Darrell Lee 71 $266.93Darrell Lee

Pepto Hickory Doc Cindy Brandon Garoutte 71 $266.93Cindy Garoutte

Spoonful of Finesse Randy Kinsey 69 $0.00Randy Kinsey

Silly Puddy Lora Roberts 68 $0.00Lora Roberts

Chex Out My Boomers Ellie Rome 67 $0.00Ellie Rome

Date With TR John & Dorothy Seymour 64 $0.00Dorothy Seymour

Neat Sweet Finish A Suzanne Nellen 60 $0.00A Suzanne Nellen

Dropslikereyn Frank & Kathy Guffey 60 $0.00Kathleen Guffey

Stylish Scotti Lisa Tim Haldane 60 $0.00Lisa Haldane

Rey Too Stylish Sandra Brown 60 $0.00Sandra Brown

Bluish Cody Lee 0 $0.00Cody Lee

Cornrey Twitty Jerry  Rankin 0 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Bourbon With A Twist Frank & Kathy Guffey 0 $0.00Frank Guffey

Pistolpackin Tom Cat Hank & Karen True 0 $0.00Hank True

Catty Dual Tim Johnson 0 $0.00Tim Johnson

Dualnlorris San Reba Doyl Fritz 0 $0.00Doyl Fritz

Class Total $2135.41Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
Scat Cats Russ & Jill Miller 75 $595.02Russ Miller

Cat Tricks Jann Parker 74 $417.78Will Nuttall

Cats Smart Ricochet Ronald Wheeler 73 $253.20Mike Giannini

NRR Jack The Cat Sheila Rubey 70 $0.00Will Nuttall

Millie Highlight Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 68 $0.00Jeremy Young

SDP Hot Cat Darrell Lee 0 $0.00Kip Denton

Bay Watch 408 Beverly Hall 0 $0.00Travis Young

Dropslikereyn Frank & Kathy Guffey 0 $0.00Steve James

Reagun Hank & Karen True 0 $0.00Scott Raftery
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Peptostruck Trout Creek Ranch 0 $0.00Renea Williams

Class Total $1266.00Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 73 $669.60James Bower

Smart Short Cat Andrea James 72 $558.00Andrea James

Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 71.5 $446.40Kelly Zelikovitz

Highbrow Superchic Rocky Davis 71 $279.00Rocky Davis

Wise Little Pepto Joe Kalt 71 $279.00Joseph Kalt

Chex Out My Boomers Ellie Rome 70 $0.00Ellie Rome

Spoonful of Finesse Randy Kinsey 70 $0.00Randy Kinsey

Reydirkulous Lisa Tim Haldane 69 $0.00Lisa Haldane

Flips Smore Bruce & Debborah Keller 69 $0.00Deborah Keller

Peptostruck Trout Creek Ranch 69 $0.00Robert Keith

SDP Hot Cat Darrell Lee 68 $0.00Lindsey Lee

Bourbon With A Twist Frank & Kathy Guffey 68 $0.00Frank Guffey

Bay Watch 408 Beverly Hall 67 $0.00Beverly Hall

Reagun Hank & Karen True 66 $0.00Karen True

Dualnlorris San Reba Doyl Fritz 66 $0.00Doyl Fritz

Dropslikereyn Frank & Kathy Guffey 60 $0.00Kathleen Guffey

Cornrey Twitty Jerry  Rankin 0 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Cat Light Meghan Foote 0 $0.00Meghan Foote

Dulces Mighty Oak Tim Johnson 0 $0.00Tim Johnson

Dainty Kitty Catt John & Dorothy Seymour 0 $0.00John Seymour

Class Total $2232.00Total Class Entries

Open Derby
TC Star Dancer Lazy J Arrow LLC 75 $829.55Russ Miller

Hott On Your Heels Sherie Goppert-Keele 74 $582.45Will Nuttall

Boomer Reys Jimmy Kemp Jr 73 $353.00Scott Raftery

RW Cats Boss Audrey Okeefe 72.5 $0.00Mike Giannini

Boon Olenas Sara Pahlke 72 $0.00Mike Giannini

Jades Little Lizzy Connie Down-Cicoria 71 $0.00Will Nuttall

Smoother Than Petro Twin Sugars LLC 70 $0.00Russ Miller

Vera Twang Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 64 $0.00Jeremy Young

Steely Eyed Cat Arrow Mountain Ranch 60 $0.00Scott Raftery

Candlelights John Bostedt 0 $0.00Russ Miller

Nickles An Dimes Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 0 $0.00Jeremy Young

Class Total $1765.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro Derby
Curb Your Urges Vicki  Bass 74 $714.00Vicki Bass

Boon Olenas Sara Pahlke 72 $476.00Sara Pahlke

RW Cats Boss Audrey Okeefe 70 $0.00Audrey Okeefe

Spin The Cat Kevin Wyse 69 $0.00Kevin Wyse

Dainty As A Catt John & Dorothy Seymour 60 $0.00John Seymour

Smoother Than Petro Twin Sugars LLC 0 $0.00A Suzanne Nellen

Class Total $1190.00Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 74 $356.73Nancy LaCounte

Pretty Boy Jax Dakota  Arno 73 $250.47Dakota Arno

Leos Fairfax Rose Ken & Marcia Cantrell 71 $151.80Marcia Cantrell
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Smart N Good Lookin Peri Suenram 70 $0.00Peri Suenram

TCR Doctor Playgun Trout Creek Ranch 70 $0.00Robert Keith

Sues Stylish Oak Vickie Stewart 69 $0.00Vickie Stewart

Jesses Ricochet Roger Moses 68 $0.00Roger Moses

Rock This Cat George & Pamela Shaeffer 67 $0.00George Shaeffer

A Roosta Cat Jerry  Rankin 60 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Instant Little Queen Donald Weeding 0 $0.00Donald Weeding

Pepto Hickory Doc Cindy & Brandon Garoutte 0 $0.00Cindy Garoutte

Class Total $759.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
Smart N Good Lookin Peri Suenram 73 $291.87Peri Suenram

Pretty Boy Jax Dakota  Arno 72 $204.93Dakota Arno

Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 71 $124.20Nancy LaCounte

Leos Fairfax Rose Ken & Marcia Cantrell 70 $0.00Marcia Cantrell

I CD Navasot Abigail Brogger 64 $0.00Abigail Brogger

Oh Brother Boon Joel & Esther Peterson 63 $0.00Esther Peterson

Jfr Ajazdupplaygun Tami Allen 62 $0.00Tami Allen

Rock This Cat George & Pamela Shaeffer 60 $0.00George Shaeffer

A Roosta Cat Jerry  Rankin 60 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Class Total $621.00Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
RW Contessa Ronald Wheeler 74 $553.68Mike Giannini

Stylin Short Catt Jonathan & Kathy Foote 73 $461.40Russ Miller

Purdy Please Rachel Showalter 72.5 $369.12Tim Stryker

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 72 $276.84Karla Camp

Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber 71.5 $184.56Kip Denton

Smore Sugar Bruce & Debborah Keller 71 $0.00Bruce Keller

Tcrshortsophisticatt Trout Creek Ranch 71 $0.00Renea Williams

Monster Cat Rocky Davis 70 $0.00Will Nuttall

Pebblez Jimmy Kemp Jr 70 $0.00Scott Raftery

Melodious Cat Dion Prow 69 $0.00Dion Prow

Smooth Catiblack Pat Wyse 60 $0.00Pat Wyse

Light Up At Noon James & Joyce Brown 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

Smart Short Cat Andrea James 0 $0.00Steve James

One Smart Bobbi Sock Helen  Larsen 0 $0.00Mike Giannini

Debra T Badger Theresa Nelson 0 $0.00Russ Miller

Bobs Oak Tanya Dvarishkis 0 $0.00Tim Stryker

Class Total $1845.60Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Light Up At Noon James & Joyce Brown 75 $504.22James Brown

Smart Short Cat Andrea James 73 $354.02Andrea James

Merada Jo Sherie Goppert-Keele 72.5 $214.56Sherie Goppert-keele

Wise Little Pepto Joe Kalt 72 $0.00Joseph Kalt

Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber 71 $0.00Gayle Weber

Purdy Please Rachel Showalter 70 $0.00Rachel Showalter

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 69 $0.00Sarah Bauer

Corn Drive Roger Moses 68 $0.00Roger Moses

Class Total $1072.80Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
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Oh Brother Boon Esther Peterson 70 $207.00Esther Peterson

Melodious Cat Dion Prow 69 $138.00Dion Prow

TCR Doctor Playgun Trout Creek Ranch 68 $0.00Lindsey Wilson

Nurse Stylish Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 67 $0.00Roy Oliver

Reys War Badger Alison Clair Anderson 66 $0.00Alison Clair Anderson

Class Total $345.00Total Class Entries

$1,500 Novice Horse
Dualin Dot Comma Ouana Harkins 68 $180.00Tim Stryker

Smooth Catiblack Pat Wyse 65 $120.00Pat Wyse

Hydrives Playgirl Ronald Wheeler 60 $0.00Mike Giannini

Boonsmate Jim & Michelle Van Dyke 60 $0.00Russ Miller

Class Total $300.00Total Class Entries

Youth
Smart Solita Faith Showalter 72 $82.80Faith Showalter

Spoonful High Brow Steve Grantier 71 $55.20Ouana Harkins

I CD Navasot Abigail Brogger 70 $0.00Abigail Brogger

Scoot N Thru Life Big Sky Performance Horses 63 $0.00Taytin Young

Inspiring Choices Lee Patten 63 $0.00Josie Jensen

Class Total $138.00Total Class Entries
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